KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Color | - ORIGINIAL |
|--|--|
| Operator: License # 4058 | API No. 15 - 065-23,288-00-60 9110111A |
| Name: American Warrior, Inc. | County: Graham |
| Address: P. O. Box 399 RECEIVED | <u>- E2 - E2 - W2 Sec. 34 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 </u> East West |
| City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 | 2606 FNL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: | 2185 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith KCC WICHITA | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (620) 275-2963 | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc. | Lease Name: DEYOUNG-KUEHNL Well #: 1-34 |
| License: 31548 JUN 1 8 2007 | Field Name: Cooper |
| Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm | Producing Formation: Arbuckle |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2316' Kelly Bushing: 2324' |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 3980' Plug Back Total Depth: 3957' |
| OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 222 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth setFeet |
| If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1750 |
| Operator: | feet depth to Surface w/ 150 SX sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | Delling Shid Massacran ALTINE COS |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 9,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls |
| Plug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used Evaporation |
| Commingled Docket No. | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Dual Completion Docket No | |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 3-13-07 3-18-07 5-17-07 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date | Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs are TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. | or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature / Au - | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 6-75-07 | Letter of Confidentiality Received |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| 20.00 | Wireline Log Received |
| 9 1100 (1) | Geologist Report Received |
| Notary Public: ERICA KUHLMEIE | UIC Distribution |
| Date Commission Expires: 0912109 Notary Public - State of Kal | / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / |
| My Appl. Expires | / |

KCC

| Operator Name: Ar | nerican Warrior, | Inc. | | L | ease Name: | DEYOL | ING-KU | EHNL | Well #: 1-3 | 34 JUN 1 8 200 |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--------------|--------------|-------------------|-------------------|--|
| Sec. 34 Twp | 9 S. R. 21 | _ [] Ea | ıst 🔽 West | Co | ounty: Graf | nam | | | | |
| tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re | Show important tops en and closed, flowin ecovery, and flow rat gs surveyed. Attach | ng and sh es if gas t | ut-in pressures, o surface test, | , wheth along v | er shut-in pr vith final cha | essure re | ached sta | atic level, hvd | rostatic pressu | CONFIDENT ests giving interval res, bottom hole ed. Attach copy of al |
| Drill Stem Tests Tak | | V | Yes No | | VI | ₋og F | ormation | (Top), Depth | and Datum | Sample |
| Samples Sent to Ge | eological Survey | | Yes 🗹 No | | Nan Anh | ne ydrite | | | Top | Datum |
| Cores Taken | | | Yes 🔽 No | | 1 | nhydrite | ı. | | 1777 1815 | +547 +502 |
| Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | V | Yes No | | Тор | - | | | 3306 | -987 |
| | | | | | Hee | bner | | | 3516 | -1189 |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Tord | onto | | | 3534 | -1210 |
| Dual Induction | Log, Dual Co | mpensa | ated Porosi | ty | Lan | cing | | | 3553 | -1229 |
| Log, Sonic Ce | ment Bond Log pensated Soni | g, Micro | presistivity I | Log, | BKC | | | | 3773 | -1449 |
| Borchole Com | | c Log, | | | Arbı | ıckle | | | 3888 | -1564 |
| | | Pon | CASING | | | | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole | s | ort all strings set- ize Casing | | Weight | Setti | | , etc. Type of | # Sacks | Type and Percent |
| Surface Pipe | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | et (In O.D.) | | .bs. / Ft. | Dep | th | Cement | Used | Additives |
| Production Pip | | 5-1/2' | | 14# | ······································ | 3978' | | A-2 | 150 sx | 3% cc 2% gel |
| | | | | | | 0070 | | -7-2 | 150 5X | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing | Depth Top Bottom | Тур | ADDITIONAL e of Cement | | NTING / SQL | JEEZE RE | CORD | Type and I | Percent Additives | |
| Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATI Specify I | ON RECOR | RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl | s Set/Ty forated | /pe | Aci | id, Fracture | e, Shot, Cemen | t Squeeze Record | d Depth |
| 4 | 3888' TO 3892' | | | | | 500 GA | L 15% | MCA | REC | CEIVED |
| | | ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | . 101 | w. waw. | | | | | | 1 8 2007 |
| | | | | | | | | | KCC | WICHITA |
| TUBING RECORD | Size | Set At | | Packe | | 1: | | | | |
| 2-3 | | SOLAL | Ν | lone | 71 AL | Liner Run | Ye | es 🗹 No | | |
| Date of First, Resumerd | Production, SWD or E | nhr. | Producing Meth | od | Flowing | V P | umping | Gas Lift | Other | (Explain) |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil E | Bbls. | Gas N | | Water N/A | | Bbis. | G | as-Oil Ratio | Gravity |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF CO | OMPLETIC | | | 1 | Production | Interval | | | |
| Vented Sold (If vented, Sub | Used on Lease mit ACO-18.) | | Open Hole Other (Specify | P(| erf. Du | ially Comp. | | Commingled | | |

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 4058 | API No. 15 - 065-23,288 |
|---|--|
| Name: American Warrior, Inc. | County: Graham |
| Address: P. O. Box 399 | <u>E2_E2_W2</u> Sec. 34 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East West |
| City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 | 2606 FNL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: NCRA | 2185 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (620) 275-2963 | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc. | Lease Name: DEYOUNG-KUEHNL Well #: 1-34 |
| License: 31548 | Field Name: Cooper |
| Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm | Producing Formation: Arbuckle |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2316' Kelly Bushing: 2324' |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 3980' Plug Back Total Depth: 3957' |
| Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 222 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth set 1750 Feet |
| if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1750 |
| Operator: | feet depth to Surface w/ 150 SX sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 9,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls |
| Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used Evaporation |
| Commingled Docket No | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 3-13-07 3-18-07 5-17-07 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 | the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promutgated to regulate nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature Mus. | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| ritle: Compliance Coordinator Date: 6-7-07 | Letter of Confidentiality Received |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of | If Denied, Yes |
| 0.07 | Wireline Log Received |
| Notary Public: | Geologist Report Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution |
| Pate Commission Expires: | JUN 0 8 2007 |
| • | |

| Operator Name: Am | erican Warrior, I | nc. | | | | DEYOUNG-I | KUEHNL | Well #: 1-3 | 34 |
|---|---|---------------------------|--|--------------------------|---|------------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| Sec34Twp9 | S. R. 21 | Ea | st 🔽 West | | y: Grah | | | | |
| INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log | n and closed, flowir covery, and flow rate | ng and shu es if gas t | ut-in pressures, o surface test, a | whether slatong with the | hut-in pr | essure reached | static level, hyde | ostatic pressu | ests giving interval res, bottom hole ed. Attach copy of all |
| Drill Stem Tests Take | | v, | Yes No | | V | ₋og Format | ion (Top), Depth | and Datum | Sample |
| Samples Sent to Ge | ological Survey | | Yes 🗹 No | | Nan Anh | ne l ydrite | | Top 1 77 7 | Datum +547 |
| Cores Taken | | | Yes 🔽 No | | 1 | nhydrite | | 1815 | +502 |
| Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | V, | Yes No | | Тор | - | | 3306 | -987 |
| | | | | | Hee | bner | | 3516 | -1189 |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Tor | onto | | 3534 | -1210 |
| Dual Induction | _ | • | | • | Lan | cing | | 3553 | -1229 |
| Log, Sonic Cer Borehole Com | | | presistivity L | ₋og, | BK | | | 3773 | -1449 |
| Dorchole Com | perisated 50m | c Log, | | M(#1111101711) | J | uckle | · | 3888 | -1564 |
| | | Ren | | RECORD | vrface int | ew Used ermediate, produc | tion etc | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole | S | ze Casing | Wei | ght | Setting | Type of | # Sacks | Type and Percent |
| Surface Pipe | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | et (In O.D.) | 23# | / Ft. | Depth 222' | Common | 150 sx | Additives 3% cc 2% gel |
| Production Pipe | e 7-7/8" | 5-1/2' | | 14# | | 3978' | EA-2 | 150 sx | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTI | VG / SQI | JEEZE RECORE |) | | |
| Purpose: Perforate | Depth Top Bottom | Тур | e of Cement | #Sacks | | | | Percent Additives | 3 |
| Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | | | PD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl | | | | cture, Shot, Cemen | | rd Depth |
| 4 | 3888' TO 3892' | | | | | 500 GAL 15 | % MCA | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | , | | | |
| | -ununtranaheupinnuanuunnahaan | ···· | | | | | | | |
| TUBING RECORD 2-3 | Size | Set At | | Packer A | | Liner Run | Yes 🗸 No | | |
| Date of First, Resumerd | | nhr. | Producing Meth | od | Flowing | p Pumpir | | | er (Explain) |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil N/A | Bbls. | Gas I | Vicf | Wate | er B | bls. (| as-Oil Ratio | Gravity |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF C | OMPLETIC | | | 11// | Production Inter | val | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | | Open Hole | Perf. | | ually Comp. | | | CEIVED PRATION COMMISSION |
| | | | Other (Specif | y/ | *************************************** | | | JUN | 0 8 2007 |

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



| CHARGE TO: | A |) | | |
|--------------|----------|---------|---|------|
| ADDRESS | American | Wastick | | |
| CITY, STATE, | ZIP CODE | | - | |

TICKET

| $N_{\bar{0}}$ | 1 | 1 | 4 | 4 | 7 |
|---------------|---|---|---|---|---|
| 7.4 | _ | _ | | | |

| ERVICE POCATIONS | WELL/PROJECT NO. | LEASE | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE CITY | DATE OWNER |
|------------------|---|-------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Hays, K. | 1-34 | Deusna - Ruchal | Graham | K. | 3-19-07 Same |
| | TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR TO SALES | overy Drig. Rig#1 | RIG NAME/NO. | SHIPPED DELIVERED VIA | TO ORDER NO. |
| | WELL TYPE | | PURPOSE | WELL PERM | IIT NO. WELL LOCATION |
| | Oil | Development (| Int. 51/0" Prod. Csq | <i>,</i> | Sec 34- 95-21W |
| FERRAL LOCATION | INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS | , | 0 | | |

| | | ,,,,,,,,, | | | | | • | | | | | | | |
|--------------------|--|-----------|-------------------|----------|--------------------------|-------|-------|------|-------------|--------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|----------|
| PRICE REFERENCE | SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER | LOC | ACCOUNTIN ACCT | G DF | DESCRIPTION | | 0.77/ | | | r | UNIT | | AMOUNT | |
| | TAKE WOMBER | 100 | ACCI | 100 | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | <u> </u> | т |
| 575 | | | | <u> </u> | MILEAGE # 106 | | 40 | mil | | | 4 | \$ <u>1</u> | /60 | 20 |
| 578 | | 7 | | | Pump Service | | | eq | | | 1850 | ഥ | 1250 | ļ∞ |
| 407 | | 1 | | <u> </u> | Insert Float Shoe | | 1 | lea | 5 1/2 | in | 310 | <u></u> | 310 | ee |
| 406 | | | | | Latch Down Plug + Baffle | | 1 | ea | rt. | | 235 | <u> </u> | 235 | 89 |
| 402 | | 1 | | | Centralizers | | 7 | ea | ** | | 80 | 81 | 560 | 500 |
| 403 | KAN | l | | | Cmt. Basket | | | ea | +1 | | 280 | 89 | 2 ୫୦ | <u></u> |
| 404 | CC | 1 | | | Port Collab | | l | ومر | 4 | | 2,300 | <u>0</u> 0 | 2,3∞ | 20 |
| 281 | NSER Y | , | | | mud Flush | | 500 | 19a1 | | | | (SI | 37s ⁻ | <u>@</u> |
| 221 | ORATION VICHITA. | ı | | | KCL | | 2 | gal | | | 26 | 18 | 52 | 100 |
| | VED JON COM 2007 2007 A. K.S | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | N COMM N COMM N COMM | | | | | | | | | | 7.34 | e 1 | 55.2.2 | 100 |
| | SSIO | | | | See Continuation | | | | | | 0205 | .2 | 1327 | |
| LEGAL TERMS: | Customer hereby acknowledge | ges and | agrees to | | DENIT DAYMENT TO | SURVE | 1 | AGF | REE DECIDED | DIS- AGRE | E DACE TOTAL | Ь | 2879 | 66 |

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

| SIAKI OF WORK | OK DELIVERT OF | . 60003 |
|---------------|----------------|----------|
| x //2// | Marel | |
| DATE SAGNED | | NME SIGN |

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

| | | | | 0206 2 | 1-2-1 | T |
|---|-----------|----------------|---------------|-------------------------|-------|-------------|
| SURVEY | AGREE | UN- DECIDED | DIS- AGREE | Fub | 2879 | 66 |
| OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? | | | | PAGE TOTAL | 6949 | <u></u> |
| WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? | | | | | 8401 | 106 |
| OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? | | | | Graham TAX _5.55% | 361 | 55 |
| ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE | | NO | | | 07.7 | |
| CUSTOMER DID NOT | WISH TO R | ESPOND | | TOTAL | 8763 | 1 کے ا |

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

□ A.M.
□ P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET

No. 11447

| Service | Nes Off | s Cit : 78 | y, KS 675 5-798-23 | 60 00 | | customericas ubsciol | WELL Dey ong | - Ruch | nL /- | 34 | DATE 3-19-07 | | PAGE OF | = |
|------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------|-----------|------|---|-----------------|--|-----------|--|-----------------|-------|--|--|
| PRICE REFERENCE | SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER | LÓC | CCOUNTIN | IG DF. | TIME | DESCRIPTION | ÓTY | | оту. | | ÜNIT! PRICE | | AMOUNT | r j |
| 325 | | 1 | | | | Standard Cement | | ردادی | | | // | _ | 1725 | 100 |
| 284 | | 1 | | | | Calscal | 700 |] # | 7 | 1215 | 30 | | | œ |
| 283 | | 1 | | | | Salt | 700 | p | | | | 20 | | ফ |
| 285 | | 1 | | | | CFR-1 | 70 | F3 | | | | 92 | 280 | رون ا |
| 276 | | 1 | | | | Florele | 38 | <u> </u> | | ļ . | / | 32 | 47 | 250 |
| | · | - | | | | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | <u> </u> | | | | | <u> </u> | | | <u>-</u> | | | : | - |
| | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | " | <u> </u> |
| | | | - | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | | i I | | - | 11.5 | |
| | | | | | | | | ļ | | ļ | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | | <u></u> | |
| | | | | | | | | l | | | - | | | |
| | \$ | | | | | | | | | j | · | | | <u> </u> |
| <u> </u> | ISAS C | | | | | | ļ | <u> </u> | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| CONSERVATION (WICHITA, K | RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION | | | _ | | | <u> </u> | <u></u> | | <u> </u> | | | | <u> </u> |
| HTA PARTO | D SEEN | | | | | | | | | | | | ······································ | |
| SIVIG | NED NED 2007 | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| <u> </u> | Z007 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | NON | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 581 | | 1 | | | - 1 | SERVICE CHARGE | CUBIC FEET | 150 | s 2, | | ./ | 19 | 165 | <u>∞</u> |
| 583 | | Î | | | | MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 15, 608 40 | TON MUCC | 12.1 | | | / | 00 | 312 | 16 |
| | | | | | | | | | West Sand | 0447.WD | | MO: E | .28.79 | |

CONTINUATION TOTAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG Deyong - Ruchal JOB TYPE

PRESSURE (PSI)

DESCRIPTION

DE GUSTOMER

American Warrior WELL NO. PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING on Loc. Rig Laying down D.P. Start in hole with 51/2" Csg. 0550 0650 Insert Float Shoe Part Collar #53 6 1752' 0810 0820 Plug Mouse Hole + Rot Hole.
Pump 500gal Mend Flush
2055 AB KCL Flush 0850 0900 12 Mix 150sks EA-2 Finished mixing wash out pump thing 36 0925 Displace Latch down plug
Plug down 1500 pst holding
Release press Float held 0945 96.6 wash and nack up truck JOS Complete RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 0 8 2007 **CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS



| HARGE TO | | 1// | · · · 7 | | |
|-------------|-------------|--------|--------------------|----------|-------------|
| DDRESS | Meric | an War | riouts | <u>c</u> | |
| CITY, STATI | E, ZIP CODE | | - | | |

| $N_{ar{o}}$ | 114 | 1 75 | |
|-------------|------|-------------|--|
| | DACE | | |

| <u> </u> | rices, . | LILL. | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | IJ | 1 | | |
|--|-------------------|------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|----------------|-------------|-------------|-----------------------|------------|--|---------------------|-----------|-----------------|--|-------------|----------|--------------|---|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT NO | | LE | ASE | | 10 | COUNTY/PARISH | | STATE | CITY | | | DA | TE | OWI | NER | |
| 1. Huys Ks- | | # | 1-59 | 1 1 | De Yeu | ny - Kuhn | / | Grahan | | KS | | | | 4 | 1-4-07 | ک ا | an. | |
| 2. Ness City | بر الم | TICKET TYPE CO | NTRACT | OR | (// | 1100 | 1 | RIG NAME/NO. | | SHIPPED | DELIVERED TO | 0/- | | OR | DER NO. | | * | |
| 3. | | SALES WELL TYPE | Ex, | Dr-153 | S Wa | - // Sarvic | JOB PURF | 2005 | | VA T | Local | | | | | | | |
| 4 | | 7 | :/ | | | lenment | JOB PURI | est Port Co | llan | | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | WE | LL LOCATION | | | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCT | IONS | 10 | 2112 | 16pment | IASE M | PAFFORF CA | 714: | | I | | | | | | | |
| PRICE REFERENCE | | Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER | LOC | ACCOUNTIN ACCT | G DF | | | DESCRIPTION | | | | | | 7—— | UNIT | | AMOUNT | |
| | 1801 | NOMBER | , | ACCI | DF | #1. | | | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | | |
| 5-75 | | | 1/_ | | | MILEAGE #/0 | 3 | | | // \ | 40 | MI | | | 4 | 6.6 | 160 | 00 |
| 578 | | | 1 | | — | Pump C | <u>hurg</u> | e (Pe) | +Cell | 12)_ | | 001 | | 1 | 1250 | 00 | 1250 | 00 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> |
| 330 | | ~ Š | ノ | | | SMD (| | <u> </u> | | | 150 | | | | 111 | 63 | 2.1 | a i |
| 276 | | NSAS | 2 | | | Flocele | con | c.7/ | | | 7 | | | | 14 | د يا | 2100 | 6.61 |
| 2/6 | Q _ | <u> </u> | ^ | | | 1-100010 | | | | | 40 | - | | | | - | 50 | + |
| | JUN 0 ONSERVAT | RECE | - | | | | | | | | | | | i | | 1 | | <u> </u> |
| | Ç <u>A</u> 0 | <u>- \$4</u> | - | | _ | | | | | | | | · | \sqcup | | Щ | | |
| | <i>P</i> ~ | IIVIII | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | | | ! | | ! | | ! |
| 5-81 | 200/ | S D | 2 | | | Cener | ر می کر ک | -vice Ch | a ^ v ~ | | 175 | sks | | | | 10 | 192 | 5 6 |
| 583 | Z | AISSI | 2 | | | Drayag. | | | F | | 342.9 | | | 1 | | 210 | 342 | 96 |
| LEGAL TERMS: | Customer here | eby acknowledge | es and | agrees to | 5 | 1 | | | | SUR | | AGRI | | DIS- DIS- | 1 | - | <u> </u> | |
| the terms and cond | | | | • | | REMIT | PAYN | MENT TO: | | R EQUIPMENT | | | J D L O I D L I | , nones | PAGE TOT | AL | 4095 | 46 |
| but are not limited | to, PAYMEN | T, RELEASE, IN | IDEM | NITY, and | : | | | | WE | HOUT BREAK | O AND | _ | - | † | ļ | | 4075 | <u> </u> |
| LIMITED WARRA | ANTY provisio | ns. | | | | CIMIET C | EDV | ICES, INC. | | T YOUR NEED R SERVICE WA | | | | | - | | | } |
| UST BE SIGNED BY CU TART OF WORK OR DEI | STOMER OR CUST | OMER'S AGENT PRIC | R TO | | | | | • | 1 | | HOUT DELAY? | | | 1 | | _ | | i |
| TART OF WORK OR DE | LIVERY OF GOODS | | | _ | | P.O |). BO | X 466 | ANI | DERFORMED TO DERFORMED CULATIONS | HE EQUIPMENT JOB | | | | Graha | | 119 | 33 |
| July 5 | | Lni | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | NESS C | :ITY, I | KS 67560 | SAT | ISFACTORILY | | ı | , | | 5.55 | 70 | | <u> </u> '' |
| ATE SIGNED 4 | 07 | IME SIGNED 0 445 | | £ 2 Á.M. □ P.M. | | | | -2300 | | . 100 3/11311 | ☐ YES | | □ NO | | TOTAL | | أنامانا | |
| | | | | | 1_ | | | | | | TOMER DID NO | | | | TOTAL | | 4214 | 179 1 |
| NIFT OPERATOR | MeV | CUSTOME | R ACCE | | OF MA PROVA | | VICES | The customer hereby a | cknowledge | s receipt of th | ne materials an | d service | es listed on t | his ticket. | | | | |
| | Jum , | Morle | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | Thank I | ou! |

SWIFT Services, Inc.

| DATE | JOB TYPE | TICKET NO. | JOB TY NO. | JOB TYPE | TICKET NO. | JOB TYPE | JOB LOG WELL NO. /-34 HMENICAN WARRIOR CHART on Loc. Rig Laying down D.P. Start in hole with 51/2" Csq. 0550 0650 Insert Float Shoe Latch down Baffle Bas Ket on #53 Part Collar #53 @ 1752' Drop Bail 0810 0820 Plug Mouse Hole + Rot Hole.
Pump 500 gal Med Flush
2054 88 KCL Flush ८४८७ 0900 <u>1</u>2 Mix 150sks EA-2 Finished mixing wash out fump thine 36 0925 Displace Latch down plug
15W Plug down 1500 pst holding
Release press. Float hold 96.6 0945 wosh and nack up truck Jos Complete RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 0 8 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 33093

| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 | | SERVICE POINT: | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | Russell | | | | | | | | |
| SEC., TWP. RANGE | CALLED OUT | ON LOCATION | JOB START | JOB FINISH | | | | | |
| DATE 3-13-07 SEC. TWP. RANGE 21 W | CALLEDOOT | 8:00pin | 8:450 mc | 9:150m | | | | | |
| 106.46 | .1 1 1 1 | , | COUNTY | STATE * | | | | | |
| | v Church of Car | | Circham | KS | | | | | |
| OLD OR NEW (Circle one) | | Jnto | | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR Discovery # 1 | OWNER | | | | | | | | |
| TYPE OF JOB Surface Job | | | | | | | | | |
| HOLE SIZE T.D. 212 | CEMENT | | | | | | | | |
| CASING SIZE 85/8 23# DEPTH 211.50 | AMOUNT OF | RDERED 150 | iom 30/066 | 2% GeL | | | | | |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH | | | | - | | | | | |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | | | | | | | | | |
| TOOL DEPTH | | | , = | | | | | | |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM | COMMON | 150 | _ <u> </u> | 15975 | | | | | |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | @ | | | | | | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' | GEL | 3 | @ 1665 | 49 95 | | | | | |
| PERFS. | CHLORIDE _ | 5 | @ 4662 | _283 ² | | | | | |
| DISPLACEMENT 12/2BC | ASC | | @ | | | | | | |
| EQUIPMENT | | | @ | | | | | | |
| 200 | | | @ | | | | | | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Craig | | | @ | | | | | | |
| # 409 HELPER Alaign | | | @ | | | | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | | @ | | | | | | |
| # 345 DRIVER DOWN | | | @ | | | | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | | @ | | | | | | |
| # DRIVER | | \ | $-\frac{@}{@}$ | 300 25 | | | | | |
| | HANDLING | 94/5 | | 853 28 | | | | | |
| | MILEAGE _ | 77/3 | | | | | | | |
| REMARKS: | | | TOTAL | 3033 g | | | | | |
| ement Circulated! | | | | | | | | | |
| | | SERV | ICE | | | | | | |
| | DEPTH OF JO | OB | | | | | | | |
| | PUMP TRUC | | * | 8150 | | | | | |

EXTRA FOOTAGE

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 8 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS